Follow @GCUDining

MEAL PLANS

2023-2024

All meal plans use Dining Dollars. Below is the amount offered, the cost, and the
approximate amount-per-day breakdown. Please reach out to your counselor if you

have any meal plan questions!

More information can be found in the GCU Dining Guide.

Plan Price [l Daily Average
Dining Dollars At Purchase Daily Balance Over Semester

$250

$825
$1,100
$1,450
$1,950
$2,250
$2,850

$250

$825
$1,100
$1,450
$1,900
$2,150
$2,700

$2.35

$7.85
$10.45

$13.80
$18.55
$21.40
$27.10

Notes
& Details

Commuter Plan
Apartment Minimum
I1st Year Apartment Minimum
Residence Hall Minimum
Bonus 50 Dining Dollars
Bonus 100 Dining Dollars

Bonus 150 Dining Dollars

The Daily Amount Over Semester is based on 105-day semester to show an average. Actual days in the semester may vary by student. Prices based on 2023-24
rate and are subject to change. Grand Canyon University is accredited by the Higher Learning Commission (HLComission.org), an institutional accreditation

agency recognized by the U.S. Department of Education. ©2022 Grand Canyon University.
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DINING OPTIONS 2023-2024

Canyon Pizza Company

Student Union

I The official campus pizzeria

serves full-size pies, wings
& more

Lopes Training Table
Student Union

Healthy home-inspired food
options that will fuel you all day

G.C.B.C.

Union, Roadrunner, Diamondback, Rivers
Featuring drip coffee,

espresso & Stampede: GCU'’s
energy drink

The Habit

Student Union
Try a famous charburger, chicken
sandwich, fresh salad, or a shake

Fresh Fusion
Student Union

Flatbreads, sandwiches, wraps,
& fresh salads tossed to order

Einstein Bros Bagels
Student Union

A bagel shop with made to order
sandwiches, coffee & more

Jamba
Student Union (Ext.)

- Enjoy a smoothie, bowl, or

fresh squeezed juice

Qdoba
Student Union (Ext.)

Build your own burrito,
bowl, tacos, nachos & more

Taco Thunder

Lopes Way

Serving quality street tacos with
flare at an affordable price
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Taco Bell
Thunderground
Thunderground is the place
to Live Mas with Taco Bell

Sweet Disciple

 SWEET

Thunderground
» This candy and yogurt shop
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is the sweetest location on
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campus!

Panda Express
Lopes Way

Quick-serve Chinese-style
dishes & famous entrees

Pita Jungle
Lopes Way

The art of eating healthy with

Subway
Lopes Way

Subs and salads made just
the way you want!

Chick-fil-A

Lopes Way, Diamondback

The original chicken sandwich,

salads, waffle fries, & more!

The Grid

Lopes Way

A grocery store on campus that
d also offers ready to eat meals

Kaminari
Lopes Way

Quad Kitchen

/QJJAIL The Quad

K!‘!:F!:!EN The outside dining option

that serves up serious BBQ

Build-your-own poke bowl &
create the perfect boba here!

Arena Cafe

The Arena

Featuring a variety of value
oriented meals & daily specials

Purple Greens

The Arena, Turquoise Apt.

Healthy rice or greens bowls built
to order focused on clean eating

Lopes Mart Stores
Juniper Hall, Chaparral Hall, CAC
Our convenience stores carry
essentials for daily life!

HERD HerdStop
g Antelope Apts
Featuring Boar's Head Deli, fresh
~" produce, sushi, & much more.

Panera Bread

The Rivers Apts

It began with a simple commit-
ment: to bake bread fresh daily!
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Tenera

BREAD

Nekter Juice

The Rivers Apts

Our handcrafted juices, smoothies
and acai bowls are a healthy hit!

Jimmy John’s
Agua Fria Apts

Freaky Fast® high quality
sandwiches!

Havoc House

The Arena

Lope Nations new stomping
grounds and dine-in destination
featuring brick oven pizza.

Canon 49

%Zﬁh Ave Complex
SLANDN 49+ caion 49 is serving delicious

~wwv=mr= v+ Mexican-style favorites!
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