

# MEAL PLANS 2023-2024

All meal plans use Dining Dollars. Below is the amount offered, the cost, and the approximate amount-per-day breakdown. Please reach out to your counselor if you have any meal plan questions!

More information can be found in the GCU Dining Guide.

Plan Dining Dollars	Price At Purchase	Daily Average  Daily Balance Over Semester	Notes & Details
\$250	\$250	\$2.35	Commuter Plan
\$825	\$825	\$7.85	Apartment Minimum
\$1,100	\$1,100	\$10.45	1st Year Apartment Minimum
\$1,450	\$1,450	\$13.80	Residence Hall Minimum
\$1,950	\$1,900	\$18.55	<b>Bonus 50</b> Dining Dollars
\$2,250	\$2,150	\$21.40	<b>Bonus 100</b> Dining Dollars
\$2,850	\$2,700	\$27.10	<b>Bonus 150</b> Dining Dollars

The Daily Amount Over Semester is based on 105-day semester to show an average. Actual days in the semester may vary by student. Prices based on 2023-24 rate and are subject to change. Grand Canyon University is accredited by the Higher Learning Commission (HLComission.org), an institutional accreditation agency recognized by the U.S. Department of Education. ©2022 Grand Canyon University.

# DINING OPTIONS 2023-2024



# Canyon Pizza Company

Student Union The official campus pizzeria serves full-size pies, wings & more



# Taco Bell

Thunderground Thunderground is the place to Live Mas with Taco Bell



### Arena Cafe

Featuring a variety of value oriented meals & daily specials



# **Lopes Training Table**

Student Union Healthy home-inspired food options that will fuel you all day



# Sweet Disciple

Thunderground This candy and yogurt shop is the sweetest location on campus!



# **Purple Greens**

The Arena, Turquoise Apt. Healthy rice or greens bowls built to order focused on clean eating



# G.C.B.C.

Union, Roadrunner, Diamondback, Rivers Featuring drip coffee, espresso & Stampede: GCU's energy drink



# **Panda Express**

Lopes Way Quick-serve Chinese-style dishes & famous entrees



# Lopes Mart Stores

Juniper Hall, Chaparral Hall, CAC Our convenience stores carry essentials for daily life!



#### The Habit

Student Union Try a famous charburger, chicken sandwich, fresh salad, or a shake



# Pita Jungle

Lopes Way The art of eating healthy with vegan & gluten friendly dishes



# **Herd Stop**

Antelope Apts Featuring Boar's Head Deli, fresh produce, sushi, & much more.



# **Fresh Fusion**

Student Union Flatbreads, sandwiches, wraps, & fresh salads tossed to order



# Subway

Subs and salads made just the way you want!



# **Panera Bread**

The Rivers Apts It began with a simple commitment: to bake bread fresh daily!



#### **Einstein Bros Bagels** Student Union

A bagel shop with made to order sandwiches, coffee & more



#### Chick-fil-A

Lopes Way, Diamondback The original chicken sandwich, salads, waffle fries, & more!



# **Nekter Juice**

The Rivers Apts Our handcrafted juices, smoothies and acai bowls are a healthy hit!



#### Jamba

Student Union (Ext.) Enjoy a smoothie, bowl, or fresh squeezed juice



#### The Grid

Lopes Way A grocery store on campus that also offers ready to eat meals



# Jimmy John's

Aaua Fria Apts Freaky Fast® high quality sandwiches!



# Qdoba

Student Union (Ext.) Build your own burrito, bowl, tacos, nachos & more



#### Kaminari

Lopes Way Build-your-own poke bowl & create the perfect boba here!



#### **Havoc House**

The Arena Lope Nations new stomping grounds and dine-in destination featuring brick oven pizza.



#### Taco Thunder

Lopes Way Serving quality street tacos with flare at an affordable price



#### Quad Kitchen

The Quad KITCHEN The outside dining option that serves up serious BBQ



#### Cañón 49

27th Ave Complex CANÓN 49 Cañón 49 is serving delicious Mexican-style favorites!